ET A+

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS A AL
& GRADE

STAFF DETAILS
[ S.No. [Name of Stafr | Designation | Qualification Date of Joining E-mail id Nature of association
| 1 |Mr. Sudhir Chaudhary | Lab Instructor (11) | D.Pharm 22.02.2016 sudhir.chaudhary@kiet.cdu Regular
: Regular
L 2 Ms. Vandana Sharma I Lab Instructor (II) D.Pharm B.sc 01.09.2016 vandana.sharma@kiet.edu i
[T [Mr. Satish Kumar | Lab Instructor (1) D.Pharm B.sc 01.09.2016 satish.kumar.ksop@kict.edu Regular
3 / M. Chitranjan Tyagi I Lab Instructor (I1) 05.09.2018 chitranjan.tyagi@kiet.edu Regular
D. Pharm
! 5 IMr. Krishan Goswami Sr. Lab Assistant D. Pharm 05.09.2018 krishan.goswami@kiet.edu Fapuia
l 6 IMr. Mukesh Kumar Gautam Lab Technician (I) D. Pharm 27.11.2022 mukesh.gautam(@kiet.edu Regular
|7 |Mr Abhishek Yadav Lab Assistant (1) D.Pharm 14.12.2022 abhishek .yadav ksop@kiet.edu Regular
g [Ms. Tanya Sharma | Lab Technician (1) D. Pharm 14.01.2025 tanya.sharma@kiet.edu Regular
| [ [Ms. Kavita Singh | Assistant Librarian (1) M.Phil, Lib. & Information 15.09.2006 kavitasingh@kiet.edu Regular
l 10 er. Dileep Kumar Srivastava I Library Information Officer i 27.09.2005 dileep.srivastava@kiet edu Roghtae
| 11___ |Mr. Jagdish Kumar | _Executive academic support B.Com. 27.01.2021 jagdish.kumar@kiet.edu Regular |




